CERTIFIED ADOPTED RULES

In accordance with <u>Code of Alabama 1975</u>, §41-22-6(b)(c)(1), as amended, certified adopted rules become effective 45 days after filing with Legislative Reference Service, except that if a later date is required by statute or specified in the rule, then the later date is the effective date.

A. ATHLETIC COMMISSION

Amended Rules:

165-X-108	Conduct of Contest, Match or Exhibition
165-X-208	Officials: Conduct of Contest, Match or Exhibition
165-X-306	Ring and Equipment
165-X-308	Officials: Conduct of Contest, Match or Exhibition

Date Filed: November 30, 2016

Public Notice appeared in Volume XXXIV, Issue No. 12 AAM, Dated September 30, 2016.

New Rules:

ricw Ruics.	
165-X-601	Definitions
165-X-602	Licenses
165-X-603	Bond Procedure
165-X-604	Medical Requirements
165-X-605	Conduct of Promotions
165-X-606	Ring and Equipment
165-X-607	Officials: Chief Inspector, Corner Inspectors, Referees, Judges,
	and Timekeepers
165-X-608	Officials: Conduct of Match
165-X-701	Definitions
165-X-702	Licenses
165-X-703	Bond Procedure
165-X-704	Medical Requirements
165-X-705	Conduct of Promotions
165-X-706	Ring and Equipment
165-X-707	Officials: Chief Inspector, Corner Inspectors, Referees, Judges,
	and Timekeepers
165-X-708	Officials: Conduct of Match

Date Filed: November 30, 2016

Public Notice appeared in Volume XXXIV, Issue No. 12 AAM, Dated September 30, 2016.

B. CHIROPRACTIC EXAMINERS, BOARD OF

Amended Rules:

190-X-2-.17 Non Licensed Chiropractic Practice Ownership 190-X-5-.07 Trust Accounting Procedures for Pre Payment

Date Filed: December 19, 2016

Public Notice appeared in Volume XXXV, Issue No. 1 AAM, Dated October 30, 2016.

C. CONSERVATION AND NATURAL RESOURCES, DEPARTMENT OF

New Rule:

220-2-.158 Guntersville Reservoir Paddlefish Management Area and Season

Established

Date Filed: December 13, 2016

Public Notice appeared in Volume XXXV, Issue No. 1 AAM, Dated October 31, 2016.

D. CRIME VICTIMS' COMPENSATION COMMISSION

Amended Rule:

262-X-4-.04 Compensation Awards – Amounts and Methods of Payment

Date Filed: December 7, 2016

Public Notice appeared in Volume XXXV, Issue No. 1 AAM, Dated October 31, 2016.

E. ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT, DEPARTMENT OF

Amended Rules:

335-6-514	Signatories to Permit Applications and Reports
335-6-515	Conditions Applicable to SID Permits
335-6-603	Requirement for NPDES Permit
335-6-609	Signatories to Permit Applications and Reports
335-6-611	Conditions Applicable to Storm Water Discharges by Operators
	of Municipal Storm Sewers
335-6-612	Conditions Applicable to all NPDES Permits
335-6-623	General Permits
335-6-1002	Definitions
335-6-1005	General Conditions Applicable to all Water Quality Criteria
335-6-1007	Toxic Pollutant Criteria Applicable to State Waters
335-6-1008	Waste Treatment Requirements
335-6-1009	Specific Water Quality Criteria
335-6-1011	Water Quality Criteria Applicable to Specific Lakes
335-6-1012	Implementation of the Antidegradation Policy
335-6-1101	The Use Classification System
335-6-1102	Use Classifications
335-7-1110	Monitoring Waivers
335-7-1115	Source Water Monitoring and Treatment
335-7-1118	Reporting Requirements

Date Filed: December 20, 2016

Public Notice appeared in Volume XXXIV, Issue No. 12 AAM, Dated September 30, 2016.

New Rule:

335-6-1-.04 Electronic Reporting Requirements

Date Filed: December 20, 2016

Public Notice appeared in Volume XXXIV, Issue No. 12 AAM, Dated September 30, 2016.

F. HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC

Amended Rules:

420-5-21-.02 Fees Required

420-5-22-.02 Submission of Plans and Specifications

420-5-22-.03 Codes and Standards 420-5-22-.04 Code Organizations

Date Filed: December 15, 2016

Public Notice appeared in Volume XXXV, Issue No. 1 AAM, Dated October 31, 2016.

G. MEDICAID AGENCY

Amended Rule:

560-X-62-.12 Service Delivery Network Requirements

Date Filed: December 16, 2016

Public Notice appeared in Volume XXXV, Issue No. 1 AAM, Dated October 31, 2016.

New Rules:

560-X-64-.03 Governing Board of Directors 560-X-64-.04 Citizen's Advisory Committee 560-X-64-.05 ICN Quality Assurance Committee

Date Filed: December 12, 2016

Public Notice appeared in Volume XXXV, Issue No. 1 AAM, Dated October 31, 2016.

H. MENTAL HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF

Amended Rules:

580-3-23-.05 Applicability

580-9-44-.28 Level 3.7-D: Medically Monitored Residential Detoxification

Program and Level 3.7-D NTP: Medically Monitored Residential Detoxification Narcotic Treatment Program

Date Filed: December 8, 2016

Public Notice appeared in Volume XXXV, Issue No. 1 AAM, Dated October 31, 2016.

I. REVENUE, DEPARTMENT OF

Amended Rule

810-3-28-.01 Partnership Returns

Date Filed: December 7, 2016

Public Notice appeared in Volume XXXIV, Issue No. 11 AAM, Dated August 31, 2016.